
 
METRO Gold Line Bus Rapid Transit (GBRT)  
 

4/6/2022  Includes pre-registration and onsite registration      

 
Meeting Sign-In 
Title:  METRO Gold Line BRT DBE Mixer 
Date: 4/06/2022 
Time:  10:00AM-12:00PM 
 

Name Company Phone Email 

John Aulick Neenah Foundry 5124961004 john.aulick@groupnei.com 

Joyce Bennett Ames Construction, Inc. 952-435-7106 joycebennett@amesco.com 

Michelle Binsfeld Rock Leaf Water Environmental 833-762-5532 shelly.binsfeld@rlwenvironmental.com 

Tim Bonnema Rice Lake Boring 7634869437 Tim.Bonnema@ricelakeboring.com 

Tim Bonnema Rice Lake Boring 763-486-9437 Tim.Bonnema@ricelakeboring.com 

Korbey Canuto Navajo Depot 5732018612 Korbey@navajodepot.com 

Dan Clemens Egan 612-685-5089 DJC@eganco.com 

Sandy Dreier CDM Consultants LLC 715-307-3477 sandydreier@gmail.com 

Justin  Engelman C.S. McCrossan 6126950218 JustinE@mccrossan.com 

Liz Ennenga Quad E Companies, Inc 612-462-0629 elizabeth.ennenga@quadecompanies.com 

Shannon  Gaier Lunda Construction Company 715-284-9491 sgaier@lundaconstruction.com 

Kayla  Gentz  Summit Enterprises LLC 6517075675 Summitcontract1@gmail.com  

Vivian Guerra Viera LLC 6124624007 VGUERRA@VIERA-LLC.COM 

Vivian  Guerra Viera LLC 612 462-4007 Vguerra@viera-llc.com 
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Name Company Phone Email 

Brian Haan Quad E Companies, Inc 651-368-5471 Brain@quadecompanies.com 

Jason Holthus J&L Jobsite Solutions 6122589268 jason@jljobsitesolutions.com 

Sarah Hornig  Rock Leaf Water Environmental  6128121218 Sarah.hornig@rlwenvironmental.com  

Martin Husnik Ames Construction 952-435-7106 martinhusnik@amesco.com 

Michael Johnson  Wizard Installations L.L.C 6122584325 wizardinstallationsllc@gmail.com 

Chris  Judd Albrecht Sign Company  612-940-0076 cjudd@albrechtsigncompany.com 

Adrian  Kadue Albrecht Sign Company  651-287-1142 adrian@albrechtsigncompany.com 

Bocar  Kane AMKA GLOBAL DBA AMKA SAFETY  9524954492 Bocar@amkasafety.com  

Reed Leidle Safety Signs, LLC 952-797-4792 Reed@SafetySigns-MN.com 

Andrew Lenertz C.S. McCrossan 763-425-4167 andrewl@mccrossan.com 

LouAnne Loewen J&L Steel Erectors and J&L Jobsite Solutions 612-360-1462 louanne@jlsteel.us  

LouAnne  Loewen J&L Steel / J&L Jobsite Solutions 6123601462 louanne@jlsteel.us 

Jason Luhman Ames Construction, Inc. 952-435-7106 jasonluhman@amesco.com 

Katy Maus C. S. McCrossan 7634254167 kathleenm@mccrossan.com 

Edna McKenzie Midwest Select Contracting LLC  612 207-4986 Edna@midselectcontracting.com 

Edna McKenzie  Midwest Select Contracting LLC  612 2074986 Edna@midwestselectcontracting.com 

Timothy Miller Miller Striping & Services 7637329871 millerstripingllc@gmail.com 

Richard Mongo USAFRIK Construction 9528385933 rmongo@usafrik.com 
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Andrew Nordseth Kaskaskia Engineering Group 6122394773 anordseth@keg-design.com 

Douglas Nystrom Gunnar Electric 612-790-0459 dnystrom@gunnarelectric.com 

Brian Pieper J&L Steel 6124520689 brian@jlsteel.us 

Joann Taylor MNSOARR INC 952-432-8190 jotaylor@mnsoarr.com 

Michael Taylor MNSOARR INC 612-770-8202 mrtaylor@mnsoarr.com 

Jamie Theis JL Theis, Inc. 952-492-3888 jamie@jltheis.com 

Kelly Thommes AirFresh Industries, Inc. 651-775-1489 kellythommes@airfreshindustries.com 

Steve Tollefson Lunda Construction Company  (651) 390-4826 STollefson@Lundaconstruction.com 

Richard Tousignant E-Con-Placer, Inc. 651-247-8600 dickt@econplacer.com 

Jason Zins Shafer Contracting Co., Inc. 651-257-5019 jzins@shafercontracting.com 

Grant Kuhl C.S. McCrossan 563-210-2544 Kuhlg@mccrossan.com 

Jason Holthus J&L Steel / J&L Jobsite Solutions 612-258-9268 jason@jljobsitesolutions.com 

Mary Ann Jay All Phase Contracting, Inc. 651-462-7232 info@apcwbe.com 

Mike Jay All Phase Contracting, Inc. 651-462-7232 mike@apcwbe@com 

Barb Lau AWC 651-489-2221 awcmn@awcmn.org 

Andrew Gentz Summit Enterprises 651-216-5329 Summitcontract11@gmail.com 

Andy Wieser Wieser Concrete 715-647-2311 andy@wieserconcrete.com 
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Carlo Lachmansingh Carlo Electrical 612-827-2211 carlo@carloelectrical.com 

James Makau Central Logistics Inc. 952-688-8964 Centrallogisticsmn@gmail.com 

Marvin Smith Bogar Construction / President National Association of Minority 
Contractors 

612-327-6362 Info@bogarconstruction.com 

Walter Ward Dionne Const 952-334-3916 wwdionne2@gmail.com 

Benjamin Ojogwu Songhai Construction 952-449-6060 Benjamin@songhaiconstruction.com 

Dave Bice Bald Eagle 651-405-9050 dave@baldeagleerectors.com 

Krystal Swartzen Rice Lake Boring 612-919-4682 krystal@ricelakeboring.com 

Roger Coombs Action Construction 612-244-7648 rogerc@actionconstructionsvcs.com 

Brandon Doering Central MN Sawing LLC 320-743-2001 cmsawing@hotmail.com 
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